STATEMENT OF DONOR INTENT

Thank you for your investment in *Journey House's Campaign: "Our Past. Our Future. Our Journey Forward."* to underwrite costs associated with capacity growth, facilities stewardship and development, programs and service impact, equipment and facility care and replacement, and assistance with campaign expenses.

Pledge Information and Schedule

Yes. I (we) want the opportunity to make a difference through a total gift commitment of: _____

I (we) select the following schedule of payment. Invoices will be sent the month prior to remind you of your payment the month prior to the schedule below.

Period of Years: _____

Starting Month and Year:

Annually in _____ (month) in the amount of: _____

Semi-Annually in January and July. Each payment in the amount of :

Quarterly in January, April, July, and October each payment in the amount of:

Monthly. Each payment in the amount of: _____

My gift may qualify for a match by: _____

Please check here if you are considering provisions for a planned or deferred legacy gift to benefit Journey House. We can send further information.

STATEMENT OF DONOR INTENT

Pledging Donor Information

Please provide the following information as you would like it to appear in Journey House recognition materials and donor records:

Name(s) of Pledging Donor(s):
Company (if applicable):
Address:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Preferred Phone:
Preferred Email:
Website:
Contact Person (if different than the Pledging Donor):
Phone:
Email:
Signature:
Printed Name:
Date:

STATEMENT OF DONOR INTENT

Gift Recognition

Printed Name: _____

Date: _____

In recognizing my/our support in official publications, please acknowledge this gift as follows:

Payment Information

Name(s)

Please check here if you prefer to remain anonymous.

Please make checks payable to:

Journey House Charitable Foundation

Memo: Our Journey Forward Campaign For alternative methods of payment, please contact CEO Dr. Michele Bria at (414) 350-5531 or mbria@journeyhouse.org.

Return your commitment with this Statement of Donor Intent to: Journey House PO Box 340695 Milwaukee, WI 53234

The Journey House Charitable Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation (Tax ID: 27-4985624), contributions to which are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. A gift acknowledgement and receipt will be sent promptly.